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Abraham, Stacey Villard, MN  320-808-7322 
 x x  x  x 

CI/CT 3, 4, 5 staceylabraham@hotmail.com 
Ahimsa, Michael Duluth, MN 320-420-4616 

x x x x x x  
NIC Advanced, NAD III All ASLTerpMichael@gmail.com  
Anderson, Arlyn  Minneapolis, MN  612-961-6421 

x  x  x x  
CI/CT 4, 5, 6 ArlynAA@comcast.net 
Anderson, Bev Waconia, MN 952-221-9278 

 x x    x 
NAD III 4, 5, 6, 7 bk6556@embarqmail.com 
Bebeau, Brenda  New Brighton, MN 651-343-9251 

x  x x x   
CI/CT 4, 5 bbebeau@gmail.com  
Billodeau, Pete Fergus Falls, MN 877-283-5331 

  x     
CI/CT, NAD IV All cicpartners@hotmail.com 
Blades, Audra Zimmerman, MN    

 x x  x   
ACCI III 4, 5, 6, 8 audrablades@hotmail.com 
Botello Funches, 
Monique 

Saint Paul, MN  
 x x  x   

NIC Advanced 4, 5, 8 moniquefbf@gmail.com 
Boyd, Betsy 
NAD III 

Rosemount, MN 
5, 6, 8 

651-283-2637 
betsyboyd@tmail.com  x x  x  x 

Braithwaite, Amber Windom, MN 507-822-2506  x x     
NIC Master 5, 6, 8 adb90@hotmail.com 
Brandt, Mary Lakefield, MN 712-260-8065 

 x x  x   EIPA level, NAD IV, RID 
CI/CT 

5, 6, 8 thebrandt5@yahoo.com 

Bratvold, Jill Cambridge, MN 763-300-2336 
 x x  x  x 

NAD III 4, 5, 6 jmbratvold@gmail.com 
Camp, Rebecca Minnetonka, MN 619-540-3643 

 x x  x   
NIC 4, 5, 6 rcampterp@gmail.com 
Converse, Jody Staples, MN  218-894-3140 

  x     
NAD IV All aslmentor@yahoo.com 
Curtis, Angela St. Cloud, MN 320-492-4213 

 x x  x x  
NIC, CI/CT, NAD III 2, 3, 4, 5 angelaziebold@gmail.com 
Faber, Quincy Craft Fridley, MN  763-229-6096 

 x x  x  x 
NIC, NIC Master  4, 5, 6 quincycraft@gmail.com 
Fischer, Deanna Shakopee, MN 612-518-0674 

  x x x x  
CI, NAD 5 5, 6, 7 deannas2hands@msn.com 
Fowler, Donna St. Paul, MN 651-402-6093 

  x x x x  
CI/CT 4, 5, 8 donna@ddfowler.com 
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Goenner, Alicia Sartell, MN 320-249-0959 
 x x    x 

NIC 3, 4, 5, 6 goennera00@gmail.com 
Gordon, Patty Minneapolis, MN  612-399-6193(H),612-501-2625(C) 

 x x  x   
CI/CT, NIC: Advanced 2, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8 pattygordon@mac.com 
Grey, Derryn Minneapolis, MN 805-338-0644 

x x x x x x  
CI/CT, NIC Master 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 derryngrey@mac.com 
Groseth, Becky Columbia Heights, MN 612-990-6869 

  x     
NAD IV 2, 4, 5, 6 becky.groseth@minneapolis.edu 
Haffley, Kristan Dassel, MN  320-275-2747 C: 320-282-7200 

x x x  x x x 
CI/CT 3, 4, 5, 6 k_haffley@yahoo.com 
Hallet, Katherine Richfield, MN  612-251-9501 

  x x    
CSC, SC:L All katherineah@yahoo.com 
Halverson, Bernadette New Hope, MN 612-202-6896 

 x x  x x x 
CI/CT, NAD IV 4, 5, 8 jbhalverson@comcast.net 
Hartman LLC, Jill Edina, MN 612-251-9500 

  x x x   
CSC, SC:L All jill.hartman@gmail.com 
Hennen, Lisa Kimball, MN  320-493-9047 

 x x  x  x 
CI/CT 3, 4, 5 lisahennen@citescape.com 
Hoag, Debra Greenfield, MN  763-300-1669 

  x     
CI/CT All dhsign4u@aol.com 
Hoff, Marie Elliot Sacred Heart, MN 320-979-5727 

 x x  x x x 
CI/CT 5, 6, 7 melliothoff@gmail.com  
Houge, Sarah St. Paul, MN 651-324-4473 

 x x x x x  
CDI 4, 5, 7 sarahmhouge@gmail.com  
Illies, Amanda St. Cloud, MN  320-894-7824 

 x x  x   
ACCI IV 3, 4, 5 illiesm@yahoo.com 
Janson, Shelly Pequot Lakes, MN 320-766-0908 

x x x  x x x 
NIC  1, 2, 3 4, 5, 6 smj.janson@gmail.com 
Kelley, Beverly Saint Paul, MN 651-235-4034 

x  x  x   
CI/CT 4, 5, 6, 7, 8 beverlyke@gmail.com 
Kruse, Courtney Mankato, MN 507-382-1982 

 x x  x x x 
NIC 5, 7, 8 courtneykruse@gmail.com 
Lahr, Staci St. Cloud, MN 320-266-4911 

 x x  x  x 
NIC 4, 5, 6 stacilahr@gmail.com 
Laurion, Richard Minneapolis, MN  612-237-4419 

x x x x x x x CI/CT, TC/IC, NIC 
Advanced 

All Richard@asapinterpreting.com 

Leach, Judy Kimball, MN 320-221-1491 
x  x  x x  

CI/CT, NAD IV 3, 4, 5, 7 jaleach@meltel.net 
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Magee, Andraea Cottage Grove, MN 612-723-2082 
x  x  x x  

NIC 4, 6, 7, 8 andraea.magee@comcast.net 
Martin, Adele (Dee) La Crosse, WI 608-406-0398 

 x x  x x x 
CI, CT 5, 6, 7, 8 aminterpreter@gmail.com  
McCarty, Jennifer  Carver, MN 612-310-5198 

 x x  x x x 
NIC 4, 5, 8 sjlemcc@hotmail.com 
McCutcheon, Patricia St. Paul, MN  612-251-1613 

  x x    
CSC, SC:L 4, 5, 6, 7, 8 pmccutcheon@comcast.net 
Medlicott, Stephen Minneapolis, MN 612-701-7136 

 x x x x x  
CI/CT ALL aslinterpretr@aol.com 
Michaels, Amanda Anoka, MN 763-923-3809 

 x x  x x  
NIC, NAD III 2, 5, 6 amandaismichaels@gmail.com 
Murphy, Kelly St. Paul, MN 612-387-4442 

 x x  x   
NIC Certified ALL kemurphy00@yahoo.com 
Norby, Amanda St. Cloud, MN 507-476-5907 

 x x  x   
ACCI IV 3, 4, 5, 7 illiesm@yahoo.com 
Olson Rand, Julie Minneapolis, MN 612-600-5046 

 x x  x x x 
NIC 3, 5, 6 julieolsonrand@gmail.com 
Passeri, Colliny Wahpeton, ND 701-261-5660 

 x x  x  x 
NIC, NAD III 1, 3, 5 collinypasseri@yahoo.com 
Perreault, Sandy Harris, MN 763-286-0945 

  x     
CI All cmsp@youbetnet.com 
Peters, Annette (Nettie) Morristown, MN 507-838-5984 

  x     
NAD III, CI/CT 5, 7, 8 apeters@bevcomm.net 
Provancha, Michael Belle Plaine, MN 612-382-4617 

x x x  x x x 
NIC 5, 6, 7, 8 mikeprovancha@gmail.com  
Rademacher, Adam Brainerd, MN  218-820-2877 

  x     
CI 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 terpninmn@tmail.com 
Robinson, Jenny Buffalo, MN  763-438-6479 

 x x   x x 
NAD III, CI/CT 4, 5, 6 jennyrobinson.1@juno.com 
Sanford, Liz Big Lake, MN 608-320-9229 

 x x  x x  
CI/CT 3, 4, 5 ejsanford@live.com 
Shepherd-Johnson, Lisa Saginaw, MN 218-729-6746 

x x x  x x  
NIC All  lshepherd.johnson@gmail.com  
Shirley, Mallerie Saint Paul, MN 763-226-5887 

 x x  x x  
NIC 4, 5, 6 mallerie@gmail.com 
Swick, Christine Waconia, MN 760-207-0884 

x x x  x  x 
NIC, NAD III, EIPA 4 4, 5, 6, 7 christine.swick@gmail.com 
Tornell, Stacy Barnesville, MN 612-501-2104 

 x x  x  x 
NIC 1, 3, 5 Stacy.tornell@gmail.com 
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Vigesaa, Lori Fergus Falls, MN  877-283-5331 
  x     

CI/CT All cicpartners@hotmail.com 
Wentland, Ann M Holdingford, MN 320-248-0670 

 x x  x  x 
CI/CT 3, 4, 5  
Wuertz, Janice Paynesville, MN 320-243-3297 

  x     
NAD III All awuertz@lakedalelink.net 
Youngblom, Kathleen Duluth, MN  218-393-3504 

  x     
CI All  
Ziebol, Angela Minneapolis, MN 320-492-4213 

x x x  x x  
NAD III, CI/CT, NIC Master 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 angelaziebol@gmail.com 
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